
























































































Lender side Loan 1 'A' @ The Valencia 1101 N Camino Alto, Vallejo CA 94589
Cash Flow +  0.00% of + Cash From = TOTAL EQUITY SER. A SER. A SER. A SER. A SER. A SER. A

FOR Cash Sweep Capitalized REVENUE FUND OPERATING = CURRENT i Less Pmt To ACCRUED i Less Pmt To ACCRUED i PRINCIPAL

YR DEBT SERV TO LENDER Bond Fund FOR DEBT 2,885,918 Cash Flow DCR @ 6.00% Current i @ 6.00% Accrued i BALANCE PAYMENT BALANCE

1 1,154,818 344,263 1,499,080 2,885,918 230,964 2.85 (1,499,080) 1,499,080 27,256,000

2 1,192,118 443,242 1,635,360 2,541,656 238,424 2.43 (1,635,360) 1,635,360 27,256,000

3 1,230,623 404,737 1,635,360 2,098,414 246,125 2.19 (1,635,360) 1,635,360 27,256,000

4 1,270,373 364,988 1,635,360 1,693,678 254,075 1.97 (1,635,360) 1,635,360 27,256,000

5 1,311,406 323,954 1,635,360 1,328,690 262,281 1.77 (1,635,360) 1,635,360 27,256,000

6 1,353,764 281,596 1,635,360 1,004,736 270,753 1.61 (1,635,360) 1,635,360 27,256,000

7 1,397,491 237,869 1,635,360 723,140 279,498 1.47 (1,635,360) 1,635,360 27,256,000

8 1,442,630 192,730 1,635,360 485,271 288,526 1.36 (1,635,360) 1,635,360 27,256,000

9 1,489,227 146,133 1,635,360 292,541 297,845 1.27 (1,635,360) 1,635,360 27,256,000

10 1,537,328 98,032 1,635,360 146,408 307,466 1.22 (1,635,360) 1,635,360 27,256,000

11 1,586,984 48,376 1,635,360 48,376 317,397 1.19 (1,635,360) 1,635,360 27,256,000

12 1,638,244 1,638,244 327,649 1.20 (1,635,360) 1,635,360 2,000 27,254,000

13 1,691,159 1,691,159 338,232 1.24 (1,635,240) 1,635,240 55,000 27,199,000

14 1,745,783 1,745,783 349,157 1.28 (1,631,940) 1,631,940 113,000 27,086,000

15 1,802,173 1,802,173 360,435 1.33 (1,625,160) 1,625,160 177,000 26,909,000

16 1,860,383 1,860,383 372,077 1.38 (1,614,540) 1,614,540 245,000 26,664,000

17 1,920,473 1,920,473 384,095 1.44 (1,599,840) 1,599,840 320,000 26,344,000

18 1,982,504 1,982,504 396,501 1.51 (1,580,640) 1,580,640 401,000 25,943,000

19 2,046,539 2,046,539 409,308 1.58 (1,556,580) 1,556,580 489,000 25,454,000

20 2,112,643 2,112,643 422,529 1.66 (1,527,240) 1,527,240 585,000 24,869,000

21 2,180,881 2,180,881 436,176 1.75 (1,492,140) 1,492,140 688,000 24,181,000

22 2,251,323 2,251,323 450,265 1.86 (1,450,860) 1,450,860 800,000 23,381,000

23 2,324,041 2,324,041 464,808 1.99 (1,402,860) 1,402,860 921,000 22,460,000

24 2,399,108 2,399,108 479,822 2.14 (1,347,600) 1,347,600 1,051,000 21,409,000

25 2,476,598 2,476,598 495,320 2.31 (1,284,540) 1,284,540 1,192,000 20,217,000

26 2,556,593 2,556,593 511,319 2.53 (1,213,020) 1,213,020 1,343,000 18,874,000

27 2,639,171 2,639,171 527,834 2.80 (1,132,440) 1,132,440 1,506,000 17,368,000

28 2,724,416 2,724,416 544,883 3.14 (1,042,080) 1,042,080 1,682,000 15,686,000

29 2,812,414 2,812,414 562,483 3.59 (941,160) 941,160 1,871,000 13,815,000

30 2,903,256 2,903,256 580,651 4.20 (828,900) 828,900 2,074,000 11,741,000

31 2,997,031 2,997,031 599,406 5.11 (704,460) 704,460 2,292,000 9,449,000

32 3,093,835 3,093,835 618,767 6.55 (566,940) 566,940 2,526,000 6,923,000

33 3,193,766 3,193,766 638,753 9.23 (415,380) 415,380 2,778,000 4,145,000

34 3,296,924 3,296,924 659,385 15.91 (248,700) 248,700 3,048,000 1,097,000

35 3,403,415 3,403,415 680,683 62.05 (65,820) 65,820 1,097,000
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Lender side Loan Zero Coupon @ The Valencia 1101 N Camino Alto, Vallejo CA 94589 IRR: 8.98% Cash Sweep 7,184,631

BEG 100% of the INVESTOR

BALANCE Face Princ. Face Growth 70% to Lender CUMUL. CASH POSIT.

YR (w / sweep) Growth 4,766,841 Cash Sweep Sweep (4,766,841)

1 4,766,841 314,880 5,081,720 161,674 161,674 161,674

2 5,081,720 335,679 5,417,400 166,897 328,571 166,897

3 5,417,400 357,853 5,775,253 172,287 500,858 172,287

4 5,775,253 381,492 6,156,745 177,852 678,710 177,852

5 6,156,745 406,691 6,563,436 183,597 862,307 183,597

6 6,563,436 433,556 6,996,992 189,527 1,051,834 189,527

7 6,996,992 462,195 7,459,187 195,649 1,247,483 195,649

8 7,459,187 492,726 7,951,913 201,968 1,449,451 201,968

9 7,951,913 525,274 8,477,187 208,492 1,657,943 208,492

10 8,477,187 559,971 9,037,158 215,226 1,873,169 215,226

11 9,037,158 596,961 9,634,118 222,178 2,095,347 222,178

12 9,634,118 636,394 10,270,512 229,354 2,324,701 229,354

13 10,270,512 678,432 10,948,944 236,762 2,561,463 236,762

14 10,948,944 723,246 11,672,190 244,410 2,805,873 244,410

15 11,672,190 771,021 12,443,211 252,304 3,058,177 252,304

16 12,443,211 821,952 13,265,163 260,454 3,318,630 260,454

17 13,265,163 876,247 14,141,410 268,866 3,587,497 268,866

18 14,141,410 934,129 15,075,538 277,551 3,865,047 277,551

19 15,075,538 995,834 16,071,372 286,515 4,151,563 286,515

20 16,071,372 1,061,615 17,132,986 295,770 4,447,333 295,770

21 17,132,986 1,131,741 18,264,727 305,323 4,752,656 305,323

22 18,264,727 1,206,499 19,471,226 315,185 5,067,841 315,185

23 19,471,226 1,286,196 20,757,423 325,366 5,393,207 325,366

24 20,757,423 1,371,158 22,128,580 335,875 5,729,082 335,875

25 22,128,580 1,461,731 23,590,311 346,724 6,075,806 346,724

26 23,590,311 1,558,287 25,148,599 357,923 6,433,729 357,923

27 25,148,599 1,661,222 26,809,821 369,484 6,803,213 369,484

28 26,809,821 1,770,956 28,580,777 381,418 7,184,631 28,962,195
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SOURCES
Bond One 0
Bond Two 27,256,177
Zero Coupon 4,766,841

Total Sources 32,023,017 AREF
10% TO AREF (3,202,302) 3,202,302

Total Sources To Acquisition 28,820,716

USES
Land & Buildings (23,300,000)
Rehab. & New Construction (400,000)
Soft Costs (59,000)
Construction Debt Costs (450,000)
reserved for future use 0
Project Financing (838,205)
Project Reserves (2,366,975)
Developer Fees (1,025,488)

Condemnation & Casualty 0 BPts 0
RV Insurance (on balloons) 0
Buyer Paid Real Estate Comm. 0
Lease Guarentee Fee (upfront + ongoing %) 0
Bond Counsel (Foreign) 0
Structural Resrvs/Crit. Work ($/SqFt or man.) 0
Private Actvitiy Bond Issuer 0

Total Uses (28,439,668)
Remainder 381,048

EQUITY FROM AREF 3,202,302
CAPITALIZED BOND FUNDING (2,885,918)

AREF REMAINDER 697,431
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